Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Burton - (1482607) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.45
2:47.37
2:47.37
2:48.52
2:49.02
2:51.26
2:51.87
2:54.25
2:58.20
2:58.47
2:58.60
3:00.03
3:00.62
3:05.01
3:05.91
3:08.78
3:13.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:54.25
3:00.62
2:51.87
2:49.02
2:43.45

2:47.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
260
260
254
252
242
240
230
215
214
214
209
207
192
189
181
168

WA Pts

230
207
240
252
279
260

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

I T =m I ™

Round

F

Date

10/06/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
17/12/22
22/07/23
15/01/23
16/09/23
03/02/24
16/10/22
26/03/22
17/07/22
06/03/22
16/12/23
05/12/21
17/09/22
10/10/21
19/09/21

Date

03/02/24
16/12/23
16/09/23
22/07/23
10/06/23
29/01/23

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023
Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier

Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet

Swindon Dolphin 22 Club Championships & Age Groups
Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet

Swindon Dolphin ASC Club Champs

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups
Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023
Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023

Venue

Five Rivers LC
Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Salisbury

Link Centre
Link Cen
Gloucetser
Weston-Super-Mare
Swindon
Swindon
Hengrove Park
Swindon

Link Cen
Swindon

Swindon

Venue
Link Cen
Hengrove Park
Link Centre
Swindon
Five Rivers LC

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Swindon Dolp 2

Swindon Dolp 2

Swindon Dolp 2

Swindon Dolp 3

Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 3

Swindon Dolp 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
3

4
3
3

Swindon Dolp 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.37
2:51.26
2:48.52
2:58.20
3:05.91
2:58.60
2:58.47
3:00.03
3:05.01
3:08.78
3:13.46

Copyright 2024

242
254
215
189
214
214
209
192
181
168

I I T I m I

29/01/23
15/01/23
17/12/22
16/10/22
17/09/22
17/07/22
26/03/22
06/03/22
05/12/21
10/10/21
19/09/21

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin 22 Club Championships & Age Groups
Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet
Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet

Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet

Swindon Dolphin ASC Club Champs

Swindon

Salisbury

Bristol

Gloucetser

Link Cen

Swindon
Weston-Super-Mare
Swindon

Swindon

Swindon

Swindon

Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



