## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Burton - (1482607) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.45	279	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		3
2:47.37	260	Н	29/01/23	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:47.37	260	Н	29/01/23	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:48.52	254	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
2:49.02	252	F	22/07/23	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023	Swindon		3
2:51.26	242	Н	15/01/23	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023	Salisbury	Swindon Dolp	2
2:51.87	240	F	16/09/23	Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups	Link Centre		4
2:54.25	230	F	03/02/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Link Cen		2
2:58.20	215	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
2:58.47	214	F	26/03/22	Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier	Weston-Super-Mare		3
2:58.60	214	Н	17/07/22	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:00.03	209	Н	06/03/22	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:00.62	207	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
3:05.01	192	Н	05/12/21	Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:05.91	189	F	17/09/22	Swindon Dolphin 22 Club Championships & Age Groups	Link Cen		4
3:08.78	181	Н	10/10/21	Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:13.46	168	Н	19/09/21	Swindon Dolphin ASC Club Champs	Swindon		4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:54.25	230	F	03/02/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Link Cen		2
	3:00.62	207	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
	2:51.87	240	F	16/09/23	Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups	Link Centre		4
	2:49.02	252	F	22/07/23	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023	Swindon		3
	2:43.45	279	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		3
Cop	2:47.37 oyright 2024	260 4	Н	29/01/23	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023	Swindon	Swindon Dolp Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.37	260	Н	29/01/23	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:51.26	242	Н	15/01/23	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2023	Salisbury	Swindon Dolp	2
2:48.52	254	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
2:58.20	215	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
3:05.91	189	F	17/09/22	Swindon Dolphin 22 Club Championships & Age Groups	Link Cen		4
2:58.60	214	Н	17/07/22	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:58.47	214	F	26/03/22	Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier	Weston-Super-Mare		3
3:00.03	209	Н	06/03/22	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:05.01	192	Н	05/12/21	Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:08.78	181	Н	10/10/21	Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:13.46	168	Н	19/09/21	Swindon Dolphin ASC Club Champs	Swindon		4